Resultat SPM i rullskidor i1 Trollhattan
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Malmdopolisens IF

Goteborgs polismans IF

Boraspolisen

Kristianstadspolisen idrotts och skyttef.
Kristianstadspolisen
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Boraspolisen

Amaélspolisen

Trollhattepolisens IF

02:12:52,1
02:18:28,2
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02:38:46,7
02:55.00,0



